
DUE DATES FOR FINAL COST REPORTS AND DATE OF EXPIRATION OF STATUTE OF 

LIMITATIONS FOR PROJECTS COMPLETED IN CALENDAR YEAR 1999 THROUGH 


CALENDAR YEAR 2009 


Calendar Year of 
Fin'\ l Substantial 
--completion of School 


Construction Project 

1998 

1999 

2000 

2001 

2002 

2003 

2"004 

2005 

2006 

2007 

2008 

2009 


School Year In which 

Final Cost Raport js 


Du 

1998-99 

1999-00 

2000-01 

2001-02 

2002-03 

2003-04 

2004-05 

2005-06 

2006-07 

2007-08 

2008-09 

2009-10 


Last Data that FinaL 
Cgst Report can be 

Accepted (Statuto of 
Llmitalignsl 

June 30, 2000 
June 30, 2001 
June 30, 2002 
June 30, 2003 
June 30, 2004 
June 30, 2005 
June 30, 2006 
June 30, 2007 
June 30, 2008 · 
June 30, 2009 
June 30, 201 o 
June 30, 2011 


