DUE DATES FOR FINAL COST REPORTS AND DATE OF EXPIRATION OF STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS FOR PROJECTS COMPLETED IN CALENDAR YEAR 1999 THROUGH CALENDAR YEAR 2009

Calendar Year of Final Substantial Completion of School	School Year in which Final Cost Report is	Last Date that Final Cost Report can be Accepted (Statute of
Construction Project	<u>Due</u>	<u>Limitations</u>)
1998	1998-99	June 30, 2000
1999	1999-00	June 30, 2001
2000	2000-01	June 30, 2002
2001	2001-02	June 30, 2003
2002	2002-03	June 30, 2004
2003	2003-04	June 30, 2005
2004	2004-05	June 30, 2006
2005	2005-06	June 30, 2007
2006	2006-07	June 30, 2008
2007	2007-08	June 30, 2009
2008	2008-09	June 30, 2010
2009	2009-10	June 30, 2011